

MC – 315/2022

Order Dated : 25/07/2023

Today is fixed for Pw(s), and interim order.

Both parties file separate haziras.

Ld P.O is on leave. 2Nd J.M is in charge.

Day adjourned.

Fix 01/09/2023 for Pw(s), and interim order.

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court

Uluberia, Howrah

I/C