

**MC – 315/2022**

**Order Dated : 01/09/2023**

Today is fixed for PW(s) & interim order.

Taraf haziras filed on behalf of both parties.

Ld PO is on leave. Ld ACJM is in charge.

Day adjourned.

Fix 08/11/2023 for PW(s) & interim order.

*Judicial Magistrate, 1<sup>st</sup> Court*

*Uluberia, Howrah  
I/C*