

MC – 315/2022

Order Dated : 18-12-2023

Today is fixed for PW(s) & interim order.

Both parties files hazira.

Ld. PO is on leave. Ld. 2Nd jm incharge

Day adjourned.

Fix 09SW-01-2024for PW(s) & interim order.

J.M. 1st Court Uluberia

I/C