

MC-315/2022

Order Dated :16-05-2024

Today is fixed for further cross examination of pw-1.

No step taken due to resolution of bar

Day adjourned.

Fix29-08-2024 for further cross examination of pw-1.

J.M. 1<sup>st</sup> Court Uluberia