

M.C 315/2022

Order Dated :07/02/2026

Today is fixed for final order and judgment.

Due to resolution called by the Local Bar Association the case is adjourned for the day.

Fix 09/03/2026 for order and judgment.

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court
Uluberia, Howrah